
Page 1 of *

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Plant Address
 BEML Limited,
  C/o EM Division
(Medical Center)
  Kolar Gold Fiedls-563115
  Karnataka,India

TEL:08153-263280,08153-263020,
FAX:08153-263274,08153-263129,08153-
263128,08153-262610,08153-261003,
EMAIL:

DATE: 28.01.2020
VENDOR CODE:
CLOSING DT: 11.02.2020
TIN NO: 29040051691

Our Ref :KE01/ EMC/MEDICINE
M/s.

Dear Sirs,
Please let us have your lowest non negotiable quotation on F.O.R. Destination basis, in duplicate, for supply of following items before
2.00 pm on the Closing Date indicated as above, addressed to the Senior Manager-Purchase, of
the Plant Address mentioned in this Request for  Quotation.

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00001 TDOM
 GASIDOM

     Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         8,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

8,000.000 
Number

00002   TNF
  TAB. NEUROBION FORTE

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
        42,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

42,000.000 
Number

00003   LP
  LIQ. PARAFFIN

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           100.000   Bottle      29.02.2020

         100.000 Bottle

00004   LHP
  Hydrogen Peroxide

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
            50.000   Bottle      29.02.2020

          50.000 Bottle



Page 2 of *

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00005   INS
  INJ. Normal Saline

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         1,500.000   Bottle      29.02.2020

1,500.000 
Bottle

00006   ITE
  PAXUM INJECTION

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           100.000   Number      29.02.2020

         100.000 Number

00007   IRY
  INJ RYZODEG 100 IU(Insulin degludec +Asp
      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
             8.000   Bottle      29.02.2020

           8.000 Bottle

00008   IEP
  INJ EPIDOSIN

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           150.000   Number      29.02.2020

         150.000 Number

00009   IAVI
  INJ AVIL I.V (AMPS)

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         1,200.000   Number      29.02.2020

1,200.000 
Number

00010   ILIAD
  LIGNOX 2% A

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
            50.000   Number      29.02.2020

          50.000 Number

00011   TDEPA1
  CLOPIVAS AP 150 TAB

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         7,400.000   Number      29.02.2020

7,400.000 
Number



Page 3 of *

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00012   IWTOP1
  COTTON CREPE BANDAGE   10 CM X 4 MTS

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           200.000   ROLLS      29.02.2020

         200.000 ROLLS

00013   IML
  INJ.MOL/FEVASSTIN 2ML

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         1,900.000   Bottle      29.02.2020

1,900.000 
Bottle

00014   TDR
  TAB. Deriphyllin Retard 300MG

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         8,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

8,000.000 
Number

00015   LG
  LIQ Glycerine 400ML

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
            75.000   Bottle      29.02.2020

          75.000 Bottle

00016   LBET
  LIQ POVIDINE IODINE 500ML

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
            40.000   Bottle      29.02.2020

          40.000 Bottle

00017   JRG10
  ROLLER GAUZE 10 CMS

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         1,200.000   ROLLS      29.02.2020

1,200.000 
ROLLS

00018   JRG7.5
  MIS. DRESSING GAUZE 7.5CMS

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           800.000   ROLLS      29.02.2020

         800.000 ROLLS



Page 4 of *

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00019   IBT
  INJ BETNESOL 1ML

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         1,400.000   Number      29.02.2020

1,400.000 
Number

00020   TVIB
  Tab. Vibact

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
        14,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

14,000.000 
Number

00021   IDP
  Deriphyllin Ampoule

                                         NO :7201090763
      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           270.000   Number      29.02.2020

         270.000 Number

00022   DAEI
  AEROCORT CFC-FREE INH ( WITH DOSE COUNTE

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           150.000   Number      29.02.2020

         150.000 Number

00023   DBEI
  BECLATE 200 CFC FREE INH

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           200.000   Number      29.02.2020

         200.000 Number

00024   XRP
  ECG RECORDING PAPER ROLLS 50MM

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
            80.000   ROLLS      29.02.2020

          80.000 ROLLS



Page 5 of *

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00025   IWSD10
  DISPOSABLE  SYRINGES 10ML

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         8,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

8,000.000 
Number

00026   IWN24
  DISPOVAN NEEDLE 24G

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         8,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

8,000.000 
Number

00027   JRG10
  ROLLER GAUZE 10 CMS

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         1,200.000   ROLLS      29.02.2020

1,200.000 
ROLLS

00028   XTGRP
  THERMAL GRID RECORDING PAPER 300SHEET

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
            20.000   Pack      29.02.2020

          20.000 Pack

00029   XCPB
  ECG CONTACT PASTE
      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
             6.000   Canister      29.02.2020

           6.000 Canister

00030   IVIT
  INJ.POLYBION 2ML

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         1,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

1,000.000 
Number

00031   SPH
  Phenzee Elixir

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           100.000   Bottle      29.02.2020

         100.000 Bottle



Page 6 of *

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00032   TZY
  CIPLORIC 100 TAB

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         5,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

5,000.000 
Number

00033   TAV
  ALERPHEN - 25

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         6,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

6,000.000 
Number

00034   TF4
  FLAGYL 400 MG

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         4,500.000   Number      29.02.2020

4,500.000 
Number

00035   SBP
  PHEXIN REDISYP 125 MG

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           100.000   Bottle      29.02.2020

         100.000 Bottle

00036   TDUL
  DULFRE

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         3,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

3,000.000 
Number

00037   TGL
  METFORMIN HYDROCHLORIDE 500MG

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
       100,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

100,000.000 
Number



Page 7 of *

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00038   IEF
  INJ.ULTRACORT 100MG

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           800.000   Number      29.02.2020

         800.000 Number

00039   TELT5
  ELTROXIN 50 MCG TABLETS

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
        15,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

15,000.000 
Number

00040   TELT
  ELTROXIN 100 MCG TABLETS

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
        21,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

21,000.000 
Number

00041   IARB
  INDIRAB

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           200.000   Number      29.02.2020

         200.000 Number

00042   WV20
  Lifeflow(VENFLON SIZE:20G WITH PORT)

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         1,500.000   Number      29.02.2020

1,500.000 
Number

00043   WV22
  Lifeflow(VENFLON SIZE:22G WITH PORT)

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         1,600.000   Number      29.02.2020

1,600.000 
Number



Page 8 of *

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00044   CCRU
  CRUSTONE

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         2,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

2,000.000 
Number

00045   IWSV22
  SCALP VEIN SETS 22G

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         2,000.000   SET      29.02.2020

2,000.000 
SET

00046   CEV
  CAP TOCOFER/EVIT-200

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         4,500.000   Number      29.02.2020

4,500.000 
Number

00047   DNA
  SINAREST NASAL DROPS

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           300.000   Bottle      29.02.2020

         300.000 Bottle

00048   IARB
  INDIRAB

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           200.000   Number      29.02.2020

         200.000 Number

00049   IDP
  Deriphyllin Ampoule

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           500.000   Number      29.02.2020

         500.000 Number



Page 9 of *

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00050   INITR
  MYONIT 5ML INJECTION

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
            10.000   Number      29.02.2020

          10.000 Number

00051   IPRO10
  Troypofol 10ml Vial

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
            50.000   Number      29.02.2020

          50.000 Number

00052   IQR
  QUINTOR INJ

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           100.000   Number      29.02.2020

         100.000 Number

00053   LTOR
  CLOHEX 150 ML

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           500.000   Bottle      29.02.2020

         500.000 Bottle

00054   OEL
  EMCORT

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           150.000   Number      29.02.2020

         150.000 Number

00055   OTB
  OINT. SUPIROCIN

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           300.000   Number      29.02.2020

         300.000 Number

00056   PW
  ELECTROKIND SACHET

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         2,400.000   Number      29.02.2020

2,400.000 
Number



Page 10 of 11

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00057   TF1
  ZEROGRAIN-10

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
           500.000   Number      29.02.2020

         500.000 Number

00058   THCQ
  HCQS-200

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         7,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

7,000.000 
Number

00059   TREC
  GLYKIND-M

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
        10,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

10,000.000 
Number

00060   TSAL
  Saaz 500

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         5,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

5,000.000 
Number

00061   TTR1
  AMITRIP - 10

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         3,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

3,000.000 
Number

00062   TW
  TAB WYSOLONE10MG

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         1,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

1,000.000 
Number



Page 11 of 11

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00063   TEP
  DILANTIN KAPSEALS 100MG

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
         5,000.000   Number      29.02.2020

5,000.000 
Number

Thanking you
Yours faithfully
For  BEML  Limited.,

Authorized  Signatory 
Refer Annexure for TERMS and CONDITIONS


